Lattice Semiconductor Corporation - LFSC3GA25E-6FN900I Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

Function
5-13
Ordering Information
Lattice Semiconductor LatticeSC/M Family Data Sheet
Industrial
Part Number Grade Package Balls Temp. LUTs (K)
LFSC3GA15E-6FN256I -6 Lead-Free fpBGA  256  IND 15.2
LFSC3GA15E-5FN256I -5 Lead-Free fpBGA  256  IND 15.2
LFSC3GA15E-6FN900I -6 Lead-Free fpBGA  900  IND 15.2
LFSC3GA15E-5FN900I -5 Lead-Free fpBGA  900  IND 15.2
Part Number Grade Package Balls Temp. LUTs (K)
LFSCM3GA15EP1-6FN256I -6 Lead-Free fpBGA  256  IND 15.2
LFSCM3GA15EP1-5FN256I -5 Lead-Free fpBGA  256  IND 15.2
LFSCM3GA15EP1-6FN900I -6 Lead-Free fpBGA  900  IND 15.2
LFSCM3GA15EP1-5FN900I -5 Lead-Free fpBGA  900  IND 15.2
Part Number  Grade Package  Balls  Temp.  LUTs (K)
LFSC3GA25E-6FN900I -6  Lead-Free fpBGA   900  IND 25.4
LFSC3GA25E-5FN900I -5  Lead-Free fpBGA   900  IND 25.4
LFSC3GA25E-6FFN1020I1 -6  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1020 IND 25.4
LFSC3GA25E-5FFN1020I1 -5  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1020 IND 25.4
LFSC3GA25E-6FFAN1020I -6  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2  1020 IND 25.4
LFSC3GA25E-5FFAN1020I -5  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2  1020 IND 25.4
1. Converted to organic flip-chip BGA package revision 2 per PCN #02A-10.
Part Number  Grade Package  Balls  Temp.  LUTs (K)
LFSCM3GA25EP1-6FN900I -6  Lead-Free fpBGA  900 IND 25.4
LFSCM3GA25EP1-5FN900I -5  Lead-Free fpBGA  900 IND 25.4
LFSCM3GA25EP1-6FFN1020I1 -6  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA 1020 IND 25.4
LFSCM3GA25EP1-5FFN1020I1 -5  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA 1020 IND 25.4
LFSCM3GA25EP1-6FFAN1020I -6  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2 1020 IND 25.4
LFSCM3GA25EP1-5FFAN1020I -5  Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2 1020 IND 25.4
1. Converted to organic flip-chip BGA package revision 2 per PCN #02A-10.
Part Number  Grade  Package  Balls  Temp.  LUTs (K)
LFSC3GA40E-6FFN1020I1 -6 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1020 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-5FFN1020I1 -5 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1020 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-6FFAN1020I -6 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2  1020 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-5FFAN1020I -5 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA Revision 2  1020 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-6FCN1152I2 -6 Lead-Free Ceramic fcBGA  1152 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-5FCN1152I2 -5 Lead-Free Ceramic fcBGA  1152 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-6FFN1152I -6 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1152 IND 40.4
LFSC3GA40E-5FFN1152I -5 Lead-Free Organic fcBGA  1152 IND 40.4
1. Converted to organic flip-chip BGA package revision 2 per PCN #02A-10.
2. Converted to organic flip-chip BGA package per PCN #01A-10.